
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\April 8\Contract No 5788.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5788 
MONROE STREET, LITTLE STREET, N. RANDALL AVENUE & RANDALL COURT RECONSTRUCTION 
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2008 
 

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $670,526.10 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W0009 $349,473.10 
Contingency 8%+ 27,958.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 52,418.90
Sub-Total $429,850.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W0009  $41,370.50 
Contingency 8%+ 3,310.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 6,209.50
Sub-Total $50,890.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0009 $128,049.00 
Contingency 8%+ 10,241.00
Sub-Total $138,290.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0009 $46,116.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,684.00 
Sub-Total $49,700.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0009 $61,635.00 
Contingency 8%+ 4,935.00 
Sub-Total $66,570.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W0009  $43,882.50 
Contingency 8%+ 3,511.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 6,586.50
Sub-Total $53,980.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $789,280.00 
 
 


